
INNER 
DIA

OAL

(in) (in)

 1/4

  5/16

 3/8

 1/2

 3/4

1    

NOTES:   THE HOSE IS RATED FOR -40 TO 158 DEG F.  

CUSTOMER

PROJECT

ENGINEER

CONTRACTOR MODEL:

CERTIFICATION DRAWN BY:

HOSECRAFT USA 2315 W. HUBBARD ST, CHICAGO, IL 60611 PHONE: 800-584-4168 FAX: 312-421-6327

0.59 300

0.64 300

0.81

1.11

PM1

PDB 1/1/04
MULTIPURPOSE PVC

300

3001.37

PM1 MULTIPURPOSE AIR HOSE

PRESSURE

(psi)

300

QT
Y

OUTER DIA

(in)

0.50

FITTINGS
BEND RADIUS

(in)

0.08

300

WEIGHT

(lbs/ft)

0.06

0.10

0.16

0.37

0.26

0.09

0.35

0.13

0.10

0.28

0.17

A hybrid thermoplastic hose that provides 
durability and flexibility, is lightweight and has a 
low drag resistance. F5™ is non‐marking, oil 
resistant and performs well under cold 
temperatures to ‐40°F. This 300 PSI hose is 
designed for a variety of pneumatic applications 
in industries such as construction and 
manufacturing. ARPM Class B, ployester yarn 
reinforced.

Temperature range is -15F to 150F.


