## PM1 MULTIPURPOSE AIR HOSE

F5™ 300 PSI WP MADE IN USA

A hybrid thermoplastic hose that provides durability and flexibility, is lightweight and has a low drag resistance. F5™ is non-marking, oil resistant and performs well under cold temperatures to -40°F. This 300 PSI hose is designed for a variety of pneumatic applications in industries such as construction and manufacturing. ARPM Class B, ployester yarn reinforced.

Temperature range is -15F to 150F.

QT Y	INNER DIA	OAL	FITTINGS	OUTER DIA	PRESSURE	BEND RADIUS	WEIGHT
ĭ	(in)	(in)		(in)	(psi)	(in)	(lbs/ft)
	1/4			0.50	300	0.08	0.06
	5/16			0.59	300	0.10	0.09
	3/8			0.64	300	0.13	0.10
	1/2			0.81	300	0.17	0.16
	3/4			1.11	300	0.28	0.26
	1			1.37	300	0.37	0.35

**NOTES:** THE HOSE IS RATED FOR -40 TO 158 DEG F.

CUSTOMER		HOSECRAFT USA
ENGINEER		
CONTRACTOR	 MODEL:	PM1
CERTIFICATION	 DRAWN BY:	MULTIPURPOSE PVC
	PDB 1/1/04	

HOSECRAFT USA 2315 W. HUBBARD ST, CHICAGO, IL 60611

PHONE: 800-584-4168 FAX: 312-421-6327